Order to this Agreement prior to the commencement of such services. The cost of services will also 
be negotiated prior to performing the services and will include all costs associated with the work. The 
total costs of the work for the additional funds for this Agreement shall not exceed the of Seven 
million, thirty-three thousand, two hundred twenty-three_ and 40/100 Dollars ($7,033,223.40) unless 
such sum is increased through a written amendment to this Agreement. Services to be performed by 
the Seller shall not commence until its receipt of written approval from the Buyer. 

3. Pricing for Terminal Hardware is specified on a per unit basis in Exhibit 6.